

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

R.S.A. No.347 of 2017

Ashok Ku. Satpathy & Others ***Appellants***

-versus-

Bijendra Mohapatra & Others ***Respondents***

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE D.DASH

ORDER

17.01.2023

Order No.

08. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement (virtual/physical mode).
2. On the prayer of the learned counsel for the parties, list this matter along with RSA Nos.348, 349 and 350 of 2017 in the week commencing 20th February, 2023.

(D. Dash)
Judge