



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No.347 of 2017

*Ashok Kumar Satpathy and
others*

.....

Appellants

Represented by
Mr. S. P.Mishra,
Sr. Advocate

-versus-

*Bijendra Mohapatra and
others*

.....

Respondents

Represented by
Mr. B. Bhuyan,
Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER
24.2.2025.

Order No.

03. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. As requested by learned counsel for the parties, this this matter tomorrow (25.2.2025).

AKB

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge