



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

R.S.A. No.347 of 2017

Ashok Kumar Satapathy & others **Appellants**

Represented by

Mr. R.C.Rath, Advocate

Bijendra Mohapatra & others **Respondents**

Represented by

Mr. B.Bhuyan, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

26.06.2025

RSA Nos.347, 348, 349 & 350 of 2017

RSA Nos.44, 47, 48 & 49 of 2023

Order No.
28.

1. These matters are taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List these matters in the week commencing 7th July, 2025.
3. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge

Manoj